
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P 3/4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TARRANT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 3/1/1B. Talbot 544071 8/5186

 2 SWISH CHICK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1P. Reid 533473 15/10228

 3 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R11, M 1M 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 17/13253

 4 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R11, M 2M 3P 4P 4/1/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/12231

 5 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 554586 5/4222

 6 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 550294 5/4186

 7 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 539090 6/4183

 8 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 4/1/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7180

 9 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/2M. Clayton 542441 6/4159

 10 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 7/5135

 11 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/1C. Glascott 540422 7/4132

 12 BOOKER Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R8, Y 5Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 543573 6/5128
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WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P 4/5 320 NONE
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 1 SWISH CHICK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1P. Reid 533473 15/10228

 2 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R11, M 1M 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 17/13253

 3 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R11, M 2M 3P 4P 4/1/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/12231

 4 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 554586 5/4222

 5 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 550294 5/4186

 6 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 7P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 539090 6/4183

 7 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 4/1/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7180

 8 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 6P 4/1/2M. Clayton 542441 6/4159

 9 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 7/5135

 10 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 4/1/1C. Glascott 540422 7/4132

 11 BOOKER Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R8, Y 5Y 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 543573 6/5128

 12 NO INVITE Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3S. Ellis 556854 2/1201

 13 SOLID TANK Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ellis 557697 3/2198

 14 FIONN Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/3177

 15 TALAKAI Last start placegetter DUB, 28/01/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2W. Wilmott 552113 4/2216

 16 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 17 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0195

 18 SASSY LEYLAH Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 553669 3/2183

 19 BOOBOOK Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3C. Buick 558027 2/1174

 20 DANA RIPPER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561601 1/0172

 21 CULPABLE MODEL Last start placegetter DAP, 26/01/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1M. Clayton 532365 7/4152

 22 SYCAMORE TRICKY Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 557128 1/0142

 23 GAMBLING GRACE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/01/2023, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0114

 24 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0108

 25 TICK IT OFF Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R9, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 6/4135

 26 ALTHEA RUTH Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0112

 27 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 546132 4/3123

 28 HANGE ZOE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/2203

 29 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 532359 6/5162

 30 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1150

 31 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/2150
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 32 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539646 7/6147

 33 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R2, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/1127

 34 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 553043 1/0125

 35 DANA DASHA Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561600 1/0118

 36 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 540925 3/1116

 37 MUSTANG FREE Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R4, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Katon 550790 1/0116

 38 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/0115

 39 ALLIGATOR BLACK Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0114

 40 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R2, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0112

 41 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4111

 42 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1111

 43 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/2110

 44 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0105

 45 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3105

 46 MEMPHIS ROSE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 4Y 7P 2Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0104

 47 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R6, Y 6Y 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0101

 48 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/399

 49 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/293

 50 SIR COME AGAIN 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/091

 51 MINT FREEZE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/088

 52 WYNDHAM RIVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/384

 53 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 5P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/080

 54 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/078

 55 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/075

 56 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/475

 57 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/369

 58 CHASIN' JAX Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/051
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 1 NO INVITE Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3S. Ellis 556854 2/1201

 2 SOLID TANK Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ellis 557697 3/2198

 3 FIONN Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/3177

 4 TALAKAI Last start placegetter DUB, 28/01/2023, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2W. Wilmott 552113 4/2216

 5 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 6 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0195

 7 SASSY LEYLAH Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 553669 3/2183

 8 BOOBOOK Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3C. Buick 558027 2/1174

 9 DANA RIPPER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561601 1/0172

 10 CULPABLE MODEL Last start placegetter DAP, 26/01/2023, R6, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1M. Clayton 532365 7/4152

 11 SYCAMORE TRICKY Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4J. Tuovi 557128 1/0142

 12 GAMBLING GRACE Last start placegetter TEM, 10/01/2023, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0114

 13 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0108

 14 TICK IT OFF Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R9, Y 1Y 2P 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 6/4135

 15 ALTHEA RUTH Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 1Y 3P 7P 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0112

 16 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 546132 4/3123

 17 HANGE ZOE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/2203

 18 MINT CONDITION Weighted points score DAP, 26/01/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 532359 6/5162

 19 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/2150

 20 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1150

 21 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539646 7/6147

 22 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R2, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/1127

 23 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 553043 1/0125

 24 DANA DASHA Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561600 1/0118

 25 EIGHT SAUSAGES Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 540925 3/1116

 26 MUSTANG FREE Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R4, Y 6Y 7P 3P 5/4G. Katon 550790 1/0116

 27 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/0115

 28 ALLIGATOR BLACK Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0114

 29 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R2, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0112

 30 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4111

 31 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/2110

 33 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0105

 34 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3105

 35 MEMPHIS ROSE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 4Y 7P 2Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0104

 36 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R6, Y 6Y 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0101

 37 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/399

 38 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/293

 39 SIR COME AGAIN 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/091

 40 MINT FREEZE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/088

 41 WYNDHAM RIVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/384

 42 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 5P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/080

 43 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 546773 1/078

 44 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1H. Finn 543525 5/475

 45 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/075

 46 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/369

 47 CHASIN' JAX Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A DEAL Last start placegetter SHP, 24/11/2022, R2 3P 6P 5Y M/1B. Lord 543502 0/090

 2 JUST ABOUT TO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/01/2023, R1, P

WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0114

 3 CHASIN' FREDDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 2P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0112

 4 TAYLEN BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0100

 5 MISS PINKHAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 2Y 7P 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/070

 6 SLICK MONKEY First start M/1S. Kemp 554971 0/00

 7 ASTON CONTROL First start M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/00

 8 ASTON SHANDY First start M/1B. Talbot 558664 0/00

 9 HAWAII SUNRISE First start M/1A. Clare 560437 0/00

 10 HAZARD ALERT First start M/1A. Clare 560438 0/00

 11 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 24/01/2023, R2, P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 561599 0/050

 12 PAMJAMS DORA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 8P M/1C. Glascott 547865 0/025

 13 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1S. Kemp 554970 0/0100

 14 CHASING ANDY Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/088

 15 RED GUM LASS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 8Y 8P M/1C. Newcombe 557171 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE
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 1 SWISH CHICK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/1P. Reid 533473 15/10228

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 9/8207

 3 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Kemp 550294 5/4186

 4 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 7/5135

 5 MARIONVALE LASS Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R1, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4S. Fothergill 555673 1/090

 6 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 7 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0195

 8 DANA RIPPER 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561601 1/0172

 9 ASTON PIVOT Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 4/1154

 10 BLACK EAGLE Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 1Y 7P 3Y 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 5/3120

 11 START PACKING Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R6, P 5P 2P 4C 5/4M. Clayton 544105 6/0210

 12 HANGE ZOE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/2203

 13 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Finn 555078 1/0152

 14 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3139

 15 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 546132 4/3123

 16 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1114

 17 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2M. Finn 543526 6/2111

 18 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1111

 19 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0105

 20 MEMPHIS ROSE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 4Y 7P 2Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0104

 21 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/399

 22 SIR COME AGAIN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/091

 23 MINT FREEZE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/088

 24 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/287

 25 WYNDHAM RIVER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/384

 26 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P 5 400 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 MARIONVALE LASS Last start winner WAG, 27/01/2023, R1, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4S. Fothergill 555673 1/090

 2 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 3 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0195

 4 DANA RIPPER 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561601 1/0172

 5 ASTON PIVOT Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 8P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 4/1154

 6 BLACK EAGLE Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R10, Y 1Y 7P 3Y 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 5/3120

 7 START PACKING Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R6, P 5P 2P 4C 5/4M. Clayton 544105 6/0210

 8 HANGE ZOE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/2203

 9 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Finn 555078 1/0152

 10 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3139

 11 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 546132 4/3123

 12 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1114

 13 TIGGERLONG CAR Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2M. Finn 543526 6/2111

 14 PAMJAMS OVERTIME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/1111

 15 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/0105

 16 MEMPHIS ROSE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 4Y 7P 2Y 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0104

 17 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/399

 18 SIR COME AGAIN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 4Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/091

 19 MINT FREEZE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/088

 20 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/287

 21 WYNDHAM RIVER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/384

 22 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG HONEY Last start winner GBN, 27/01/2023, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Finn 555074 3/2264

 2 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/1258

 3 ASTON WHISKY Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3B. Talbot 547283 4/2219

 4 LORETTA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2023, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/2213

 5 KINGS OF DIVAS Last start placegetter WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3G. Mckinnon 553065 2/1207

 6 WESTSIDE HITMAN Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2R. Mckinnon 545291 3/2240

 7 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1M. Finn 543523 6/3222

 8 TIGGERLONG RUBY Weighted points score GBN, 27/01/2023, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4H. Finn 555081 1/0159

 9 FRONT ROW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4P. Reid 533466 4/0139

 10 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3S. Parry 545210 4/1132

 11 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1114

 12 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH Last start Country winner YNG, 28/01/2023, R8, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 21/7294

 2 ASTON TARRANT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 3/1/1B. Talbot 544071 8/5186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST ABOUT TO 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/01/2023, R1, P

WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0114

 2 TAYLEN BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/0100

 3 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 27/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1S. Kemp 554970 0/0100

 4 CAWBOURNE GORDIE Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/060

 5 RED GUM LASS 3 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 8Y 8P M/1C. Newcombe 557171 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 February 2023

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED GUM LASS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 8Y 8P M/1C. Newcombe 557171 0/026
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